©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
July, 2005 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NUF2030XV6/D
NUF2030XV6, NUF2042XV6
USB Upstream Terminator
with ESD Protection
These devices are designed for applications requiring Line

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Device
Marking Package Shipping†
NUF2030XV6T1 30 SOT−563* 4000 / Tape & Reel
NUF2030XV6T1G 30 SOT−563* 4000 / Tape & Reel
NUF2042XV6T1 22 SOT−563* 4000 / Tape & Reel
NUF2042XV6T1G 22 SOT−563* 4000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*These packages are inherently Pb−Free.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.